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5-Amino Levulinic Acid Hydrochloride extrapure,

97%

Part B
CAS : 5451-09-2
Molecular Formula ;: C5SHONO3.HCI

Molecular Weight : 167.59

Appearance (Colour)

Appearance (Form)

Solubility (Turbidity) 10% ag. solution
Solubility (Colour) 10% ag. solution
Assay

Melting Point (Decomposition)

Water (KF)

Storage

Shelf Life

IMDG Identification
HSN Code

1Gms

100 Mg

500 Mg

100 Mg
500 Mg
1 Gms

White

Crystalline powder
Clear

Colourless

min. 97%

~150°C

max. 1%

-20 °C (Blue/Dry Ice)
60 Months

Not Regulated for Transport (Non-Haz)

29224990 (GST 18%)
29224990 (GST 18%)
29224990 (GST 18%)

Disclaimer

The information represented here may/may not represent the entire product specification, application or protocol recommended by Sisco Research Laboratories Pvt. Ltd. (SRL). This information is for the user scientists or trading community as a guide in their applications. The company
claims no liability for misuse resulting due to wrong usage of the information above. For actual batch related documents, mail us.
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